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Michelson Albert, r 2735 Webster
Michelson Andrew P, city pass and frt

agt San Pedro, Los Angeles & Salt
Lake RR. r 626 Haight

Michelson Anthony M, train dispatcher
S P Co, r 375 Frederick

Michelson Edward, fixture hanger, r 3935
26th

Michelson George J, mach, r 3935, 26th
Michelson John H, bkkpr, r 358 Eureka
Michelson Leopold, sec and treas S F

Typographical Union, 787 Market
Michelson L F, elk City Elec Co, r Berke-

ley
Michelson Manuel, bartndr, r 184 East

St South
Michelson Marion, reporter Bulletin, r

2735 Webster
Michelson Miriam Miss, r 2739 Webster
Michelson Pauline Mrs, r 2735 Webster
Michelson William H, carp, r 4019, 23d
gyMichelson. See Michaelson, Michael-

sen, Micheelsen, Michelson and Mik-
kelsen

Michelssen Edward S, with E & E T
Kruse, r 2310 Sacramento

Michener Charles G, atty, r 1280, 42d Av
Michener Mary E, widow, r 1280, 42d Av
Michi Albert (Michi & Biagi) r 1878

Lombard
Michi & Biagi (A Michi and D Biagi)

fruits, 2162 Union
Michie John, mach, r 1408 Golden Gate

Av
Michieli John P, druggist, 3230 Mission
MICHIGAN COMMERCIAL INSUR-

ANCE CO (Lansing, Mich) T J A
Tiedemann genl agt. 314 California

MICHIGAN FIRE AND MARINE IN-
SURANCE CO (Detroit, Mich) C A
Henry & Co, general agents, NW cor
Sansome and Sacramento

Micich Charles (Perich & Micich) r 2178
Fulton

Mickle Charles, carriage painter, r 792
McAllister

Mickle John T, acct, r 635 Central Av
Mickleburgh Louisa M Mrs, r 5 Railroad

Av
Mickley Ferdinand E, carp, r 3927, 25th
Miclo Leon, cabtmkr, r 32 Dehon
Micotti Ramon D, cond, r 1023 Haight
Micoud Paul, cook, r 780 Broadway
Micoug G Theodore, tailor, r 36 Clement
Middlekauff Frank E, salesman Am Soda

Fountain Co, r 361 Ellis
Middlemas George E, cashier H M New-

hall & Co, r Alameda
Middlemas Harold, foreman A B Patrick

Co, r Alameda
Middlemas Stuart, pres A B Patrick, r

The Family
Middlemist Archie H, bartndr, r 709, 22<1
Middleton A, messgr Pac Hardware &

Steel Co, r 414 Dolores
Middleton Bros Tire Co, 550 Golden Gate

Av
MIDDLETON CHARLES S, timber and

lumber, 704 Market, r 1816 Vallejo
Middleton Edga E, elk, r 1601 Gough
Middleton Ferris A, mach, r 157 Edin-

burgh
Middleton George E, automobiles, r 1372

Green
Middleton George W, stonecutter, r 4020

20th
Middleton H, salesman Goodyear Rubber

Co, r 1950 Jones
Middleton Harold, r 2380 Steiner
Middleton Harry W, plumber, r

20th
Middleton Henry L, mgr Santa

Valley Mill and Lumber Co, r
der Creek

Middleton Howard, r 1950 Jones
Middleton James C, plumber, r 4020 20th
Middleton John, mach, r 263 Connecticut
Middleton John, real estate, 789 Market,

r 1709 Leavenworth
Middleton John H, elk, r 4141, 19th

4020

Clara
Boul-

Middleton Lillie, widow, r 1732 Wash-
ington

Middleton Motor Car Co, 550 Golden
Gate Av

Middleton S P Mrs, widow, r 2517 Post
Middleton William A, sheet metalwkr, r

1705 Geary
Middleton William H, automobiles, r

1960 Jones
Middling Casper, barber, 40, 7th
Midgley Harry L, elk Am District Tel

Co, r 1000 Bush
Midkopf William F, cabtmkr, r 1605

Turk
Midlam E W, opr W U Tel Co, r Oak-

land
Midland Town Co, Flood Bldg
Midland Warehouse Co, 24 California
midVALE STEED CO THE (of Phila-

delphia) James C H Ferguson Pacific
Coast sales agent, Monadnock Bldg

MIDVALE STEEL CO. WARE-
HOUSE, A. W. Dimond mgr, tool
steel for all purposes, hig-h speed
steel, nickel and automobile steel,
high grade spring steel, 776 Folsom,
tel Kearny 881

Midway Amusement Co, 583 Pacific
Midzor V P, elk, r 2306 Lake
Mieghan Margaret, widow, r 2528 Lom-

bard
Miehl John, mach, r 1216 Cole
Miehle Frank S, foreman, r 819 Lom-

bard
Miehling George S, teacher Pub Schools,

r 1757 Hyde
Miel Marion S Mrs, teacher Pub Schools,

r 446 Ashbury
Mielke Otto, electn, r 620 Cole
«3TMien. See Mein
Mier Frederick, elk, r 2950 California
Mier George B, pres Death Valley Chem-

ical Co, r Pasadena, Cal
Mier John, millman, r 852 Fell
Mier Joseph, r 2950 California
Mier Ralph, tailor, r 2950 California
£3TMier. See Mayer, Maier, Meyer, Meier,

Myer and Mayher
Miersch Gustave, restaurant, r 1305 Wal-

ler
Mierson James (Krumb & Mierson) r

Oakland
Miesegaes Alfred D, dep Assessor, r 2030

Larkin
Miesner Harry, driver, r 59a Woodward

Av
Miesner Henry A, groceries, 429 Gough,

r 313 Ivy Av
Miesner John (Lohmann & Miesner) r

4054, 26th
Mieth Herman, electn, r 25 Duboce Av
Mieth Theodore, salesman Hastings

Clothing Co, r San Mateo
Mietrasch Richard, baker, r 625 Clay
Mietz Ferdinand, shoemkr, 113, 28th
Mietzelfeld Otto, foreman Burlingame

Tel Typewriting Co, r 155 Octavia
Mietzsch Ernest, r 260 Shipley
Mifka E A, elk Winchester Hotel, r 108

4 th
Migaldo George F (McGrath & Migaldo)

r 527 Filbert
Migel Louis A, r 1400 Broadway
Migeot Charles, lab, r 1374, 15th Av

South
Miggle John G, sec Hoag Automatic

Press Co, Pacific Bldg
Mighels P V Mrs, r 2364 Pine
Mighetti Demetrio, barber, 316 Broad-

way, r 57 Ohio PI
Mighetti Louis, barber, r 57 Ohio PI
Miglia Frank, r 459 Chestnut
Miglian John J, lab, r 1145 Tennessee
Miglian John M, lab, r 1145 Tennessee
Miglio Louis, lab, r 266 States
Mignacco Marcello, liquors, 827 Huron
Mignola Henry, millman, r 2004, 22d
Mignola Joseph, policeman, r 1366 Ver-

mont

FAST TRAINS, STANDARD AND TOURIST CARS,WITH DINER
LEAVE FOR THE LAST MORNING NOON AND NIGHT

^LOCALTRAINS TO NEARBY POINTS AT ALL HOURS 0E THE DAY
6.40. P.M..

9.00. P.M.* SOUTHERN PACIFIC


